
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

290 
199 

16 
37 
21 
56 
39 
38 

180 
60 

169 
692 

88 
181 

15 
226 

23 
94 

291 
188 

34 
123 
154 

10 
13 

800 
28 
72 
62 

155 
76 

158 
135 

26 
96 
93 

6 

Name 

Michael DAMBROSIO 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Daniel BONGI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Davide MORTALI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Massimo BONNI 
Antonio PACE 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Lorenzo TARABELLA 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Matteo GALLAN 
Alberto "NASKA" FONTANA 
Marco BISIO 
Luca BERTONA 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Maurizio FERRARI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Andrea SAVI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Lorenzo BONACCORSI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Jordan ACCORNERO 
Flavio GIOIA 

Class 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 

11 
10 

8 
9 
6 
7 
7 

10 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 

7 
8 

12 
7 
9 
7 

11 
7 

10 
6 
8 
9 
9 
7 

11 
9 
8 

11 
4 
7 

Best Tm 

1:10.293 
1:10.569 
1:10.575 
1:10.647 
1:10.713 
1:10.717 
1:10.749 
1:10.808 
1:10.832 
1:10.883 
1:10.977 
1:11.282 
1:11.388 
1:11.700 
1:12.150 
1:12.274 
1:12.433 
1:12.559 
1:12.592 
1:13.301 
1:13.375 
1:13.396 
1:13.487 
1:13.546 
1:13.627 
1:13.800 
1:13.804 
1:13.816 
1:13.922 
1:14.598 
1:15.245 
1:15.340 
1:15.763 
1:16.463 
1:17.471 
1:18.343 
1:20.446 

Diff 

0.276 
0.282 
0.354 
0.420 
0.424 
0.456 
0.515 
0.539 
0.590 
0.684 
0.989 
1.095 
1.407 
1.857 
1.981 
2.140 
2.266 
2.299 
3.008 
3.082 
3.103 
3.194 
3.253 
3.334 
3.507 
3.511 
3.523 
3.629 
4.305 
4.952 
5.047 
5.470 
6.170 
7.178 
8.050 

10.153 

Gap 

0.276 
0.006 
0.072 
0.066 
0.004 
0.032 
0.059 
0.024 
0.051 
0.094 
0.305 
0.106 
0.312 
0.450 
0.124 
0.159 
0.126 
0.033 
0.709 
0.074 
0.021 
0.091 
0.059 
0.081 
0.173 
0.004 
0.012 
0.106 
0.676 
0.647 
0.095 
0.423 
0.700 
1.008 
0.872 
2.103 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

BMW 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

MV Agusta 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Moretti 

Ducati 

Honda 

BMW 

Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/05/2019 11.39.05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 01/05/2019 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/05/2019 11:20 


